PANJAB UNIVERSITY

Notification No. B. Sc. (Home Science) 2™ Sem.ﬂﬂﬂﬂﬁﬂl
RESULT OF THE
Bachelor of Science (Home Science) 2™ Semester Examination June 2022

The Result of each candidate-is notified as shown in the column of result. Marks have been shown in case of
pass candidates. “R™ means to reappear in paper/s shown in brackets as per regulation. ‘RLA’ means result
later due to non-receipt of awards result later due to other reasons.

Svllabus (2021-2022, 2018-2019)

Sub-code

I
Il

11

I\

v

VI
v
VIII
IX

Mote:-
i)

Subject -Name

English Language And Communication Skills
Introduction to Foods & Nutrition —II
Introduction to Human Development 11

Introduction to Interior Design & Resource Management -1

Introduction to Clothing and Textiles —II

Applied Botany —II

Applied Zoology —II

Basics of Computer

Environmental, Road Safety Education & Voilence Against Women And Children.
Physical Education / Music / Dance

MAX MARKS
2™ Semester : 750

1* Semester : 750
TOTAL MARKS : 1500

The result of those candidates who have not cleared their lower semester so far is being declared provisionally
as pass but R.L. Lower. They will however have no claim against the University or the Deptt. Their marks
will be declared and detailed marks cards issued only when they clear their re-appear paper/s of the lower
semester/s.



B. Sc. (Home Science) 2™ Semester Examination June 2022

Roll No.

21042361
21042362
21042363
21042364
21042365
21042366
11042367
21042368
21042369
21042370
21042371
21042372
21042373
21042374
21042375
21042376
21042377
21042378
21042379
21042380
21042381
21042382
21042383

21042384

21042385
21042386
21042387
21042388
21042389

Regd. No. Name of Father's Name
Candidate
Govt. Home Science College, Sector 10, Chandigarh

26721000037 Aarti Chadha Belender Kumar

- 26721000038 Ananya Jain Ashish Jain
26721000039  Anju Jayantri Prasad
26721000040 Apoorva Batta Sanjeev Kumar Batta
26721000041 Archisha Sharma Ujjwal Sharma
26721000042  Archita Bansal Maveen Kumar
26721000043 Avantika Sood Purushotam Sood
26721000044  Bhanu Yogesh Rikhi
26721000045 Bharti Subhash Chand
26721000046  Bhavneet Kaur Amarjit Singh

26721000047  Bhoomika Surinder Thakur
26721000048  Bhumi Jain Late Shri Jitender Jain

. 26721000049 Chanda Kumari Pulice Mahto
26721000050 Cheryl Parminder Singh
26721000051 Daisy Kalas Manoj Kumar
26721000052  Divya Marender Kumar
26721000053  Ekjot Kaur Inderpal Singh
26721000054  Geetanjali Syal Sonu Syal
26721000055  Gurbani Singh Amritpal Singh
26721000056 Gurjot Kaur Sewa Singh
26721000057  Gurpreet Kaur Raj Kumar
26721000058  Harinder Kaur Hardeep Singh
26721000059  Harshpreet Kaur Surmukh Singh

| 26721000060 Harsita Sukhdev Lohia
26721000061 Hitanshi Singla Amit Kumar Singla
26721000062 Isha Sharma Darshan Lal
26721000063 Ishika Jain Vinay Jain
26721000064 Jiva Kapoor Shyam Kumar Kapoor
26721000065  Kajal Bajrangi Shah

Mother's Name Result

Suman Rani
Priyanka Jain
Saroja

Anu Batta
Shweta Sharma
Pooja Bansal
Vandana Sood
Reeta Rikhi
Reeta Rani
Paramjit Kaur
Bindia

Geeta Jain

Pan Pati Devi
Vijay Lakshmi
Sanju Kalas
Poonam
Kuldip Kaur
Sonia Syal
Harkiran Kaur
Swarn Kaur
Suman Devi
Parminder Kaur
Amarjit Kaur

Neelam Lohia
Babita Singla
Santosh Sharma
Rekha Jain
Neelima Kapoor
Savita Devi

R(P-T)
1147
980
1186
1110
1079
1261
1017
1047
1141
1052
1013

R(P-D

1083

1088

R(P-I) & any
two out of
(P-11, VI,
VII)

R(P-I), R(P-
VI or VII)
1042

1077
RLA
RLA
1012



B. Sc. (Home Science) 2™ Semester Examination June 2022

Raoll No.

Regd. No.

MName of

Candidate

Father's Name

Govt. Home Science College, Sector 10, Chandigarh

21042390
21042391
21042392

21042393
21042394
21042395

21042396
21042397
21042398
21042399
21042400
21042401
21042402
21042404
21042405
21042406

21042407
21042408
21042409
21042410
21042411
21042412

21042413
21042414
21042415
21042416
21042417

21042418

26721000066
26721000067

26721000068

26721000069
26721000070
26721000071

26721000072
26721000073
26721000074
26721000075
26721000076
26721000077
26721000078
26721000080
26721000081
26721000082

26721000083
26721000084
26721000085
26721000086
26721000087
26721000088

26721000089

- 26721000090

26721000091
26721000092
26721000093

26721000094

Kanishka Chadha
Kashika
Kirandeep Kaur
Kirti

Livjot Kaur

Mallika Ramya Kadri

Mankirat Kaur
Manpreet Kaur
Mansi Gupta
Mansi Sharma
Mehak

Mehreen Javed
Menka

Mupur Sharma
Pawandeep Kaur

Pearl Garg

Poonam Bhardwaj
Prabhgun Kaur
Pratakshya Sharma
Priti Jindal

Pritpal Kaur
Priyanka Paul

Radha

Rajkumari Stellina
Rajvinder Kaur
Rakhi

Razia

Roshni

Sanjeev Chadha
Asha Ram
Satnam Singh
Karan Singh
Mahabir Singh
Kusumakar Kadri
Manijit Singh
Manvinder Singh
Harjinder Pal
Gautam Sharma
Vikas Sarin
Javed Akhtar
Satish

Ashok Kumar Sharma

Gurmail Singh
Munish Kumar Garg

Anil Bhardwaj
Arvinder Singh
Rakesh Sharma
Jiwan Kumar
Kulwant Singh
Netra Pal

Bharat Kumar
R K David
Rajesh Singh
Satish

Zamil Ahmed

Ram Anand

Mother's Name Result

Nishi Chadha 1190

Kamlesh 1057

Seema Alias Jasbir

Kaur 4

Mamta R(P-V, VII)

Devinderpreet Kaur 1182

Anu Kusumakar

Kadri 1125

Rupinder Kaur 1157

Ravinder Kaur 1251

Pﬂﬂjﬂ. Rani 1131

Sandeep Sharma 1008

Reema Sarin 1026

Mehnaz ] aved 1276

Kilasho R(P-I}

Lata Kumari Sharma 1229

Bﬂ]_]'ﬂﬂt Kaur 1201

Vanshika Garg R(P-VLVII
& R(P-I or
V)

Suman Bhardwaj 1100

Damanpreet Kaur 198

Narinder Sharma 1152

Anuradha Jindal 991

Mandeep Kaur 1181

Sunita R(P-
LV,VLVII &

7 R(P-I1 or IV)

Poonam Devi R{P—[}

Th Mala 1059

Sunita Rani 1083

Mukesh 1053

Rehana Khatun R(P-I) & any
two out of
(P-V, VI,
Vi)

Sushila R{P-1, IL, 1V,

V, VL, VII)



B. Sc. (Home Science) 2™ Semester Exa minaﬁon June 2022

Father's Name

Vinay Sharma

Jasbir Singh Kausyl-
Suraj Bahadur

Jaibir Singh

- Vijay Khanna

Shardha Baksh
Satpal

Vijay Kumar
Sudesh Chand

Balendu Bhushan Singh
Pundir
Som Nath

Rakesi': Kumar

. Ram Swaroop Sharma

Gaya Parshad

Ramdev Pandit

Rohit Jain

- Vikram

Anil Kumar Singh
Sanjeev Kumar
Anil Kumnar
Shamsudeen

Roll No. Regd. No. Name of
Candidate
Govt. Home Science College, Sector 10, Chandigarh
21042420 26721000096 Sakshi Sharma
21042421 26721000097 Samiha Kaushal
21042423 26721000099 Sapna
21042424 26721000100  Sayongeeta
21042425 26721000101  Shabd Khanna
21042426 26721000102 Shalini
21042427 26721000103 Shallu
21042428 26721000104  Shikha
21042429 26721000105  Shweta
21042431 26721000107 Sirounika Pundir
21042432 26721000108  Siya
21042433 26721000109  Sneha Kumari
21042434 215?211?_!](}[ 10 Sonal Pareek
21042435 26721000111 Suman
21042436 ' 26721000T12  Suman
21042437 26721000113 Surbhi Jain -
21042438 26721000114  Tanushree
21042439 26721000115  Vaani Kumari
21042440 26721000116  Vaibhavi
21042443 26721000119  Vishakha Singh
21042444 26721000120 Zainab
Reappear Candidate
18041932 26718000054  Divya

Total : (79)

Chandigarh
December g7, 2022

Mother's Name Result

Anijna Sharma

1151
; Surindra Kaushal 1277
Kasturi 1013
Manjeet Kaur 1081
Shﬂ”}" Khanna 1122
Seema 1013
Kamlesh 1220
Tina Rani 999
Kusum Lata _R{Pf-l}'ﬂl}-
Anita Pundir 99'1'
Mantlesh 1105
Minu Devi R(P-LIV,VI)
& (P-II or P- V #u
Vi)
Anju Sharma 1031
Raj Kumari R(P-1, 11,
V1) & (P-V
or P-VII})
Asha Devi R(P-L, V, VI)
&(P-I or
Vi)
Kavita Jain 1124
Ruma 1061
Vidya Devi 047
Mahmuda R(P-I, VI,
VII)
Kavita RLA
(Prof., Jagat Bhushan)

Controller of Examinations



